NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC RFID READER MODULE 100LQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.PR601HL/C1,557.pdf
2.PR601HL/C1,557.pdf
use the request quote form to request PR601HL/C1,557 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for PR601HL/C1,557 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: RFID Reader
Supplier Device Package: 100-LQFP (14x14)
Standards: FeliCa, ISO 14443, MIFARE, NFC
Series: MIFARE®
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 100-LQFP
Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ 70°C
Interface: I²C, SPI, UART
Frequency: 13.56MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PR601HL/C1,557 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PR6232
PR
RFQ
PR6234
PRODUCT
RFQ
PR6005-T
DIODE GEN PURP 600V 6A R6
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
PR6002-T
DIODE GEN PURP 100V 6A R6
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
PR6214
PR
RFQ
PR6203DP
PR
RFQ
PR6004-T
DIODE GEN PURP 400V 6A R6
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
PR601HL/C1
NXP
RFQ
PR6212
RFQ
PR6003-T
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 6A R6
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
9T08052A3831CBHFT
RES SMD 3.83KOHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A3090CBHFT
RES SMD 309 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A5600CBHFT
RES SMD 560 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A2101BAHFT
RES SMD 2.1K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A24R0CBHFT
RES SMD 24 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A8201CBHFT
RES SMD 8.2K OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A2742BAHFT
RES SMD 27.4K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A1821CBHFT
RES SMD 1.82KOHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A8453DBHFT
RES SMD 845K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A5900CAHFT
RES SMD 590 OHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ